
City of Ann Arbor

ITB‐4388 Bid Tabulation

Fall 2015 Tree Planting

Fall 2015 Planting
Common Name Latin Name Quantity 

Available 
Margolis 
Nursery

B&B Price per 
Tree Planted 

Margolis 
Nursery

Quantity 
Available       

Greg Davis 
Landscape 

Services

B&B Price per 
Tree Planted 
Greg Davis 
Landscape 

Services

Trident Maple (small) Acer buergeranum 25  $             290.00 

Big Tooth Maple (large) Acer grandidentatum

Paperbark Maple (small) Acer griseum 25  $             290.00 20  $                 304.00 

Miyabei Maple (medium) Acer miyabei 25  $             290.00 20  $                 288.00 

Striped Maple (small) Acer pensylvanicum

Sycamore Maple (large) Acer pseudoplatanus

Tatarian Maple (small) Acer tataricum 25  $             290.00 20  $                 269.00 

Yellow Buckeye (large) Aesculus octandra 10  $             390.00 20  $                 294.00 

Speckled Alder (small) Alnus incana

Serviceberry (small) Amelanchier sp. (Please 
indicate species)

100  $             220.00 20  $                 288.00 

American Hornbeam (medium) Carpinus caroliniana 20  $                 288.00 

Hackberry (large) Celtis occidentalis 25  $             190.00 20  $                 278.00 

Katsura (large) Cercidiphyllum japonicum 25  $             290.00 20  $                 293.00 

Redbud (small)
Cercis canadensis 100  $             200.00 20  $                 278.00 

Fringetree (small) Chionanthus spp. 20  $                 267.00 

Yellowwood (medium) Cladrastis lutea 25  $             275.00 20  $                 267.00 

Filbert (medium) Corylus spp. 20  $                 288.00 

Hardy Rubbertree (large)
Eucommia ulmoides 10  $             300.00 20  $                 278.00 

Ginkgo- male only (large) Ginkgo biloba 50  $             260.00 20  $                 265.00 

Kentucky Coffeetree (large) Gymnocladus dioicus 25  $             255.00 20  $                 288.00 

Goldenchain Tree (medium); Laburnum anagyroides 20  $                 264.00 

Tuliptree (large) Liriodendron tulipifera 75  $             195.00 20  $                 278.00 

Amur Maackia (small) Maackia amurensis 25  $             290.00 

Crabapple (small) Malus spp. 75  $             185.00 20  $                 237.00 

Dawn Redwood (large) Metasequoia glyptostroboides 50  $             195.00 20  $                 278.00 

Hophornbeam (medium) Ostrya virginiana 100  $             245.00 20  $                 300.00 

Persian Parrotia (medium) Parrotia persica 10  $             340.00 20  $                 320.00 

London Planetree (large) Platanus x acerifolia 75  $             195.00 20  $                 278.00 

Ornamental Cherry (small) Prunus spp. 50  $             190.00 20  $                 219.00 

White Oak (large) Quercus alba 20  $                 288.00 

Swamp White Oak (large) Quercus bicolor 20  $                 289.00 

English Oak (medium) Quercus robur 20  $                 289.00 

Shingle Oak (large) Quercus imbricaria 20  $                 278.00 

Burr Oak (large) Quercus macrocarpa 20  $                 289.00 

Northern Red Oak (large) Quercus rubra 20  $                 289.00 

Black Oak (large) Quercus velutina

Japanese Tree Lilac (small) Syringa reticulate 50  $             220.00 20  $                 278.00 

Bald Cypress (large) Taxodium distichum 25  $             195.00 20  $                 273.00 

Accolade Elm Ulmus x ‘Accolade’ 50  $             245.00 20  $                 283.00 

American Elm Ulmus americana 50  $             245.00 20  $                 283.00 

Price per tree bi-weekly watering 
during guarantee period ( up to 

12 waterings)
5.00$                   $                     3.00 



City of Ann Arbor

ITB‐4388

Bid Tabulation

Spring 2016 Tree Planting

Spring 2016
Common Name Latin Name Quantity Available 

Margolis Nursery
B&B Price per 
Tree Planted 

Margolis Nursery

Quantity Available 
Greg Davis 

Landscape Services

B&B Price per Tree 
Planted Greg Davis 
Landscape Services

Trident Maple (small) Acer buergeranum 25  $                290.00 

Big Tooth Maple (small) Acer grandidentatum

Paperbark Maple (small) Acer griseum 25  $                290.00 20  $                      304.00 
Miyabei Maple (medium) Acer miyabei 25  $                290.00 20  $                      284.00 

Striped Maple (small) Acer pensylvanicum
Sycamore Maple (large) Acer pseudoplatanus
Tatarian Maple (small) Acer tataricum 25  $                290.00 20  $                      269.00 
Yellow Buckeye (large) Aesculus octandra 10  $                390.00 20  $                      284.00 
Speckled Alder (small) Alnus incana

Serviceberry (small) Amelanchier sp. 100  $                220.00 20  $                      284.00 
American Hornbeam (medium) Carpinus caroliniana 100  $                200.00 20  $                      274.00 

Hackberry (large) Celtis occidentalis 50  $                190.00 20  $                      259.00 

Katsura (large)
Cercidiphyllum japonicum 20  $                      264.00 

Redbud (small) Cercis canadensis 100  $                200.00 20  $                      264.00 

Fringetree (small) Chionanthus spp. 20  $                      267.00 

Yellowwood (medium) Cladrastis lutea 25  $                275.00 20  $                      267.00 

Filbert (medium) Corylus spp. 20  $                      288.00 

Hardy Rubbertree (large) Eucommia ulmoides 10  $                300.00 20  $                      264.00 

Ginkgo (Large) Ginkgo biloba 50  $                260.00 20  $                      264.00 
Kentucky Coffeetree (large) Gymnocladus dioicus 25  $                255.00 20  $                      264.00 

Goldenchain (Medium)
Laburnum anagyroides 20  $                      264.00 

Tuliptree (large) Liriodendron tulipifera 75  $                195.00 20  $                      274.00 
Amur Maackia (small) Maackia amurensis 25  $                290.00 

Crabapple (small) Malus spp. 75  $                185.00 20  $                      234.00 
Dawn Redwood (large) Metasequoia 

glyptostroboides
50  $                195.00 20  $                      268.00 

Hophornbeam (medium) Ostrya virginiana 100  $                245.00 20  $                      289.00 

Persian Parrotia (medium) Parrotia persica 10  $                340.00 20  $                      319.00 
London Planetree (large) Platanus x acerifolia 75  $                195.00 20  $                      274.00 

Ornamental Cherry (small) Prunus spp 50  $                190.00 20  $                      222.00 
White Oak (large) Quercus alba 10  $                354.00 20  $                      294.00 

Swamp White Oak (large) Quercus bicolor 50  $                200.00 20  $                      289.00 

English Oak (medium) Quercus robur 50  $                285.00 20  $                      294.00 

Shingle Oak (large) Quercus imbricaria 20  $                      294.00 
Burr Oak (large) Quercus macrocarpa 75  $                210.00 20  $                      294.00 

Northern Red Oak (large) Quercus rubra 75  $                200.00 20  $                      294.00 
Black Oak (large) Quercus velutina

Japanese Tree Lilac (small) Syringa reticulata 50  $                220.00 20  $                      274.00 

Bald Cypress (large) Taxodium distichum 25  $                195.00 20  $                      268.00 
Accolade Elm (large) Ulmus x ‘Accolade’ 50  $                245.00 20  $                      284.00 
American Elm (large) Ulmus americana 50  $                245.00 20  $                      284.00 

Price per tree bi-weekly 
watering during guarantee 
period (up to 12 waterings)

5.00$                     $                          3.00 


